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A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra.

Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.

Contact : (020) 26950301, 26950302 | Fax : (020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

Under Faculty of LAW

LLB

Examination of June 2022

SEMESTER-II Pattern 2019

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/609

Course Code | Semester Date Day Time

LLB201 Constitutional Law-II 20/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB202 Family Law - | 21/06/022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB203 Law of Contract—II 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB204 Law of Crimes- || 23/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB205 Law of Evidence 24/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB206 Legal Theory II 27/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm

SEMESTER-I Pattern 2019 Backlog

Course Code | Semester Date Day Time

LLB101 Legal Language 28/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB102 Law of Torts 29/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB103 Law of Contracts - | 30/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB104 Constitutional Law - | 01/07/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB105 Law of Crimes - | 04/07/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
LLB106 Legal Theory - | 05/07/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
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